Fees Regulation of the International Psychoanalytic University Berlin gGmbH
Valid and applicable from 10.07.2025

Enrolment Fee
Payable on signing the study contract

Semester Contribution
Deutschlandsemesterticket Sommersemester 2025
Fee Studierendenwerk

Student self-administration levy

Deutschlandsemesterticket Wintersemester 2025/26
Fee Studierendenwerk
Student self-administration levy

Withdrawal from Study Contract Fee
Please see Section 5 study contract

Fee for Copies/Duplicates
Fee for the provision of copies/duplicates of certificates
Degree documents, fee notification, etc.

Student ID Fees
Gebuhr fur einen Ersatzausweis bei Verlust des Studierendenausweises

Geblihr fiir einen Ersatzausweis bei Beschddigung des Studierendenausweises

Fee for Guest Students and Those enrolled at Other Universities
Guest students pay fort he lecture persiods per week (LPW)
Studetns enrolled at another Berlin university can attend

The lectures at the IPU free of charge.

Completing additional modelues/courses outside student’s
own study course, per ECTS credits

€80,00

€176,40
€95,00
€10,00

€208,80

€95,00
€10,00

€30,00

€50,00
€25,00

€90,00

A thirtieth of the
standard study fees
Studiengebiihren



